Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Mooney - (840679) - Hamilton Baths ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Swims in Date Order

:111.38
:112.06
:112.06
112.81
112.93
114.82
:15.45
11715
:119.55
:119.87
:119.87
:20.76
:22.10
22.15
122.39
:23.15
:25.86
:29.53
:30.59
:35.03
:36.19

41.62

Time

1

112.93
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

434
421
421
409
407
376
367
343
313
309
309
299
285
284

282

249
220
212
183
177
150

WA Pts

407

Round

Round

F

Date

09/11/16
29/10/16
29/10/16
09/10/16
08/11/17
22/05/16
26/02/17
28/10/117
04/11/15
26/11/16
26/11/16
11/06/16
29/11/14
15/04/17
29/10/14
15/11/14
20/09/14
03/05/15
16/02/14
29/06/13
15/06/14
17/02/13

Date

08/11/17

Meet

South Lanarkshire Schools Swimming Championships
2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship

2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship

Hearts Premier Age Groups Meet

South Lanarkshire Schools 2017

Alloa May Meet

EKASC Accredited Time Trial 2017

2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
South Lanarkshire Schools 2015
Dumfries Advent Open 2016

Dumfries Advent Open 2016

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

Stirling Open Meet

South Lanarkshire Schools

West District SC JAG Championships
North Ayreshire Development Meet

North Ayrshire Junior Meet

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014
Cumbernauld Summer Graded Meet 2013
Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014

Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet

Meet

South Lanarkshire Schools 2017

Venue

South Lanarkshire
Glasgow
Glasgow
Prestonpans
Larkhill LC
Stirling
Larkhall LC
Grangemouth
South Lanarkshire
Bellshill
Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
Stirling
Larkhill
Cumbernauld
Auchenharvie
Auchenharvie
Belshill
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld

Bellshill

Venue

Larkhill LC
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1:17.15
1:22.15
1:15.45
1:19.87
1:19.87
1:11.38
1:12.06
1:12.06
1:12.81
1:20.76
1:14.82
1:19.55
1:29.53
1:22.10
1:23.15
1:22.39
1:25.86
1:36.19
1:30.59
1:35.03

1:41.62
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04/11/15
03/05/15
29/11/14
15/11/14
29/10/14
20/09/14
15/06/14
16/02/14
29/06/13
17/02/13

2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group
Stirling Open Meet

EKASC Accredited Time Trial 2017
Dumfries Advent Open 2016

Dumfries Advent Open 2016

South Lanarkshire Schools Swimming Championships
2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship
2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship

Hearts Premier Age Groups Meet

Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016
Alloa May Meet

South Lanarkshire Schools 2015

North Ayrshire Junior Meet
Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet

West District SC JAG Championships
South Lanarkshire Schools

North Ayreshire Development Meet
Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014
Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014
Cumbernauld Summer Graded Meet 2013

Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet

Grangemouth
Stirling

Larkhall LC
Bellshill

Dumfries

South Lanarkshire
Glasgow
Glasgow
Prestonpans
Cumbernauld
Stirling

South Lanarkshire
Auchenharvie
Cumbernauld
Cumbernauld
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