Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Mooney - (840679) - Hamilton Baths ASC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.38	434	F	09/11/16	South Lanarkshire Schools Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire		2
1:12.06	421	Н	29/10/16	2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship	Glasgow	Larkhall	1
1:12.06	421	F	29/10/16	2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship	Glasgow	Larkhall	1
1:12.81	409	F	09/10/16	Hearts Premier Age Groups Meet	Prestonpans	Larkhall	2
1:12.93	407	F	08/11/17	South Lanarkshire Schools 2017	Larkhill LC		2
1:14.82	376	F	22/05/16	Alloa May Meet	Stirling	Larkhall	2
1:15.45	367	F	26/02/17	EKASC Accredited Time Trial 2017	Larkhall LC	Larkhall	2
1:17.15	343	Н	28/10/17	2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group	Grangemouth	Hamilton	1
1:19.55	313	F	04/11/15	South Lanarkshire Schools 2015	South Lanarkshire		2
1:19.87	309	F	26/11/16	Dumfries Advent Open 2016	Bellshill	Larkhall	2
1:19.87	309	F	26/11/16	Dumfries Advent Open 2016	Dumfries	Larkhall	2
1:20.76	299	F	11/06/16	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016	Cumbernauld	Larkhall	2
1:22.10	285	F	29/11/14	Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet	Cumbernauld	Larkhall	2
1:22.15	284	F	15/04/17	Stirling Open Meet	Stirling	Hamilton	2
1:22.39	282	F	29/10/14	South Lanarkshire Schools	Larkhill		2
1:23.15	274	Н	15/11/14	West District SC JAG Championships	Cumbernauld		1
1:25.86	249	F	20/09/14	North Ayreshire Development Meet	Auchenharvie	Larkhall	2
1:29.53	220	F	03/05/15	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Larkhall	2
1:30.59	212	F	16/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Larkhall	2
1:35.03	183	F	29/06/13	Cumbernauld Summer Graded Meet 2013	Cumbernauld	Larkhall	2
1:36.19	177	F	15/06/14	Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014	Cumbernauld	Larkhall	2
1:41.62	150	F	17/02/13	Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet	Bellshill	Larkhall	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.93	407	F	08/11/17	South Lanarkshire Schools 2017	Larkhill LC		2

							Page 2 / 2
1:17.15	343	Н	28/10/17	2017 SS West District SC Senior Age Group	Grangemouth	Hamilton	1
1:22.15	284	F	15/04/17	Stirling Open Meet	Stirling	Hamilton	2
1:15.45	367	F	26/02/17	EKASC Accredited Time Trial 2017	Larkhall LC	Larkhall	2
1:19.87	309	F	26/11/16	Dumfries Advent Open 2016	Bellshill	Larkhall	2
1:19.87	309	F	26/11/16	Dumfries Advent Open 2016	Dumfries	Larkhall	2
1:11.38	434	F	09/11/16	South Lanarkshire Schools Swimming Championships	South Lanarkshire		2
1:12.06	421	F	29/10/16	2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship	Glasgow	Larkhall	1
1:12.06	421	Н	29/10/16	2016 SASA West District SC SAG Championship	Glasgow	Larkhall	1
1:12.81	409	F	09/10/16	Hearts Premier Age Groups Meet	Prestonpans	Larkhall	2
1:20.76	299	F	11/06/16	Open Age Group and Senior Meet 2016	Cumbernauld	Larkhall	2
1:14.82	376	F	22/05/16	Alloa May Meet	Stirling	Larkhall	2
1:19.55	313	F	04/11/15	South Lanarkshire Schools 2015	South Lanarkshire		2
1:29.53	220	F	03/05/15	North Ayrshire Junior Meet	Auchenharvie	Larkhall	2
1:22.10	285	F	29/11/14	Cumbernauld Winter Open Meet	Cumbernauld	Larkhall	2
1:23.15	274	Н	15/11/14	West District SC JAG Championships	Cumbernauld		1
1:22.39	282	F	29/10/14	South Lanarkshire Schools	Larkhill		2
1:25.86	249	F	20/09/14	North Ayreshire Development Meet	Auchenharvie	Larkhall	2
1:36.19	177	F	15/06/14	Cumbernauld Summer Open 2014	Cumbernauld	Larkhall	2
1:30.59	212	F	16/02/14	Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014	Belshill	Larkhall	2
1:35.03	183	F	29/06/13	Cumbernauld Summer Graded Meet 2013	Cumbernauld	Larkhall	2
1:41.62	150	F	17/02/13	Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet	Bellshill	Larkhall	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS